
WHS SENIOR HIGH EXAM SCHEDULE  -  June 2025
Monday June 9 Tuesday June 10 Wednesday June 11 Thursday June 12 Friday June 13

Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12 Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12 Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12 Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12 Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12

DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm

ELA 30-1 (A) BTPS Center Social 30-1 (A) Rm 128

ELA 30-2 (A) BTPS Center Social 30-2 (A) BTPS Center

Monday June 16 Tuesday June 17 Wednesday June 18 Thursday June 19 Friday June 20
Regular Classes Gr 7 - 12 Regular Classes Gr 7-11 Regular Classes Gr 7-11 Regular Classes Gr 7-11 DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm

Part A Exams (in class) DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 2:00 pm Biology 30 Office

12:32 - 1:57 ELA 10-2      Rm 105 Math 30-2 Office ELA 30-1 (B) BTPS Center Social 30-1 (B) Rm 128 WHS EXAMS 9:00 - 11:50 am

Part A Exams (in class) ELA 30-2 (B) BTPS Center Social 30-2 (B) BTPS Center ELA 10-1 Rm 104

8:55-10:20 ELA 10-1      Rm 104 Social 10-1 Rm 124

12:32-1:57 ELA 10-2      Rm 105 Science 14 Rm 126

Course recovery ELA 20-1 BTPS Center

8:55-10:20 Math 30-3 Rm 127 Social 20-2 Rm 128

EXAM PREP 12:30 - 3:27 pm

ELA 10-2 Rm 105

Math 10C Rm 127

Science 10 Rm 123

Biology 20 Rm 126

Chemistry 30 Rm 124

Monday June 23 Tuesday June 24 Wednesday June 25 Thursday June 26 Friday June 27

DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm DIPLOMA EXAM 9:00 - 3:00 pm Last Day of School

Chemistry 30 BTPS Center Physics 30 BTPS Center Science 30 BTPS Center No Scheduled Classes ENJOY YOUR SUMMER VACATION!!

WHS EXAMS 9:00 - 11:50 am WHS EXAMS 9:00 - 11:50 am

ELA 10-2 Rm 105 Math 20-1 Rm 127

Math 10C Rm 127 Math 20-2 Rm 128

Science 10 Rm 123 EXAM PREP 12:30 - 3:27 pm

Biology 20 Rm 126 Science 30 Rm 126

EXAM PREP 12:30 - 1:57 pm

Physics 30 Rm 123

Math 20-1 Rm 127

EXAM PREP 2:02 - 3:27 pm

Math 20-2 Rm 127


